Certificate of Conformity
The above mentioned product has been tested and found to be in conformity with the below
listed standards and the European Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU.
Test Standards:
EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020
EN IEC 61547:2023
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
This certificate of EMC compliance is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above
mentioned product. It does not imply assessment of the series-production of the product.
The CE mark as shown below can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer,
after completion of an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC
Directives.
Copyright of this certificate is owned by Ningbo HATEK Co., Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full
and with the prior approval of the manager.
6F, No. 65, Mujin Road, National Hi-Tech Zone, Ningbo, Zhejiang 315013, China
Tel: +86-574-87171888   www.hatek.com.cn
Certificate No. : HA0124NB020532EM
Applicant : NINGBO DIE CASTING MAN ENERGY CO., LTD.
Address : Dajiahe Industrial Zone, Ninghai Town, Ningbo City, China
Manufacturer : Same as the applicant
Address : Same as the applicant
Product Name : LED Street Light
Model No. : See the attachment
Technical Data : AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, See the attachment I, II, III, IIII and IIIII
Manager
Date: April 17, 2024
ATTACHMENT I
Certificate No.: HA0124NB020532EM
Model Power (W) Drive type Model Power (W) Drive type
09 series
YASL-09-30-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-09-100-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-09-30-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-09-100-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-09-30-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-09-100-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-09-30-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-09-100-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-09-30-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-09-150-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-09-50-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-09-150-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-09-50-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-09-150-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-09-50-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-09-150-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-09-50-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-09-150-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
12 series
YASL-12A-50-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-12B-50-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-12A-50-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-12B-50-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-12A-50-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-12B-50-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-12A-50-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-12B-50-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-12A-50-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-12B-50-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-12A-50-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-12B-50-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-12A-50-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-12B-50-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-12A-50-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-12B-50-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-12A-50-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-12B-50-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-12A-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-12B-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-12A-120-150 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-12B-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-12A-120-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-12B-120-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-12A-120-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-12B-120-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
19 series
YASL-19-30-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-19-30M-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-19-30-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-19-80-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-19-30-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-19-150-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-19-30-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-19-30-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-19-50-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-19-50-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
ATTACHMENT II
Certificate No.: HA0124NB020532EM
YASL-19-50-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-19-400M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-19-50-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-19-400M-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-19-80-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-19-400M-350 350W SS-400VP-228BH
YASL-19-80-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-19-400M-400 400W SS-400VP-228BH
YASL-19-80-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-19-80M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-19-30M-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-19-80M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-19-30M-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-19-80M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-19-30M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-80M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-19-30M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-19-50M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-19-50M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-19-150M-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-19-50M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-19-150M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-19-50M-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-19-150M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
25 series
YASL-25-40-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-25-40M-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-25-40-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-25-40M-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-25-40-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-25-40M-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-25-40-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-25-40M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-25-40-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-25-40M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-25-60-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-25-60M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-25-60-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-25-60M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-25-60-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-25-60M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-25-100-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-25-100M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-25-100-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-25-100M-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-25-100-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-25-100M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-25-100-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-25-100M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-25-100-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-25-100M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-25-150-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-25-150M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-25-150-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-25-150M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-25-150-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-25-150M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-25-150-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-25-150M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-25-150-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-25-150M-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-25-150-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-25-150M-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
ATTACHMENT III
Certificate No.: HA0124NB020532EM
YASL-25-150-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-25-150M-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-25-150-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-25-150M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-25-240-200 200W SS-240VH-E56B YASL-25-240M-200 200W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-25-240-200 200W SS-240VH-E229B YASL-25-240M-200 200W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-25-240-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B YASL-25-240M-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-25-240-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B YASL-25-240M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-25-240-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH YASL-25-240M-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-25-240-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH YASL-25-240M-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH
26 series
YASL-26-50-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-26-150-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-26-50-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-26-150-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-26-40-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-26-200-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-26-50-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-26-200-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-26-50-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-26-200-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-26-100-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-26-250-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-26-100-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-26-250-250 250W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-26-100-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-26-250-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-26-100-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-26-300-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-26-150-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-26-300-320 320W SS-320VP-56BH
27 series
YASL-27-40M-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-27-60M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-27-40M-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-27-60M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-27-40M-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-27-60M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-27-40M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-27-60M-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-27-40M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-27-40-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-27-40-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-27-120M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-27-40-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-27-120M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-27-40-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-27-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-27-60-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-27-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-27-60-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-27-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-27-60-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-27-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-27-120-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-27-200M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-27-120-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-27-200M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
ATTACHMENT IIII
Certificate No.: HA0124NB020532EM
YASL-27-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27-200M-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-27-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27-200M-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-27-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27-200M-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-27-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27-200M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-27-200-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27-200M-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-27-200-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27-200M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-27-200-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-27H-120-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-27-200-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-27H-120-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-27-200-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-27H-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-27-200-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-27H-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-27-200-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B YASL-27H-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-27-200-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B YASL-27H-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-27H-200-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27H-200-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-27H-200-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27H-200-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-27H-200-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-27H-200-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-27H-200-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-27H-200-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-27H-120M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-27H-200M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-27H-120M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-27H-200M-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-27H-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27H-200M-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-27H-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27H-200M-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-27H-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27H-200M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-27H-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-27H-200M-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-27H-200M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-27H-200M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
28 series
YASL-28-40-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-28-40M-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-28-40-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-28-40M-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-28-40-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-28-40M-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B
YASL-28-40-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-28-40M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-28-60-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-28-60M-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-28-60-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-28-60M-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B
YASL-28-60-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-28-60M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-28-90-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-28-90M-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B
YASL-28-90-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-28-90M-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B
ATTACHMENT IIIII
Certificate No.: HA0124NB020532EM
YASL-28-90-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-28-90M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-28-90-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-28-90M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-28-90-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-28-90M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-28-120-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-28-120M-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B
YASL-28-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-28-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-28-120-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-28-120M-120 120W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-28-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-28-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-28-120-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-28-120M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-28-160-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B YASL-28-160M-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-28-160-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B YASL-28-160M-150 150W SS-150VH-E143B
YASL-28-160-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-28-160M-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-28-160-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-28-160M-180 180W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-28-160-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-28-160M-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-28-160-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-28-160M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-28-240-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B YASL-28-240M-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-28-240-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B YASL-28-240M-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-28-240-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B YASL-28-240M-240 240W SS-240VH-E56B
YASL-28-240-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B YASL-28-240M-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-28-240-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH YASL-28-240M-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-28-240-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH YASL-28-240M-320 320W SS-320VP-56BH
YASL-28-240-320 320W SS-320VP-56BH YASL-28-240M-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH
29 series
YASL-29-40-20 20W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-29-100-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-29-40-30 30W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-29-100-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-29-40-40 40W SS-40VH-E54B YASL-29-160-120 120W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-29-40-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-29-160-150 150W SS-150VH-E56B
YASL-29-40-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-29-160-180 180W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-29-60-50 50W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-29-160-200 200W SS-200VH-E191B
YASL-29-60-60 60W SS-60VH-E54B YASL-29-240-200 200W SS-200VH-E56B
YASL-29-60-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-29-240-240 240W SS-240VH-E229B
YASL-29-60-90 90W SS-100VH-E143B YASL-29-240-300 300W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-29-100-80 80W SS-75VH-E72B YASL-29-240-320 320W SS-320VP-228BH
YASL-29-100-100 100W SS-100VH-E143B -- -- --